
Classifica società femminile

PunteggioTeamPos

PROVA UNICA CDS MASTER 10k MASTER

8 punteggi utili

GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE  259 1

BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.  243 2

BS562 ATL. PARATICO  204 3

PR568 ATL. CASONE NOCETO  194 4

PN527 ATLETICA AVIANO  148 5

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO  147 6

RA094 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA  120 7

7 punteggi utili

PR436 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD  77 8

6 punteggi utili

BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO  144 9

BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE  101 10

BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON  86 11

AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI  71 12

TO047 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75  54 13

5 punteggi utili

FI021 ATL. CASTELLO  150 14

VA451 ATL. VERBANO  77 15

SP040 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA  61 16

IM333 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA  60 17

VA168 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.  35 18

4 punteggi utili

LU164 G.S. LAMMARI  138 19

RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.  122 20

PR064 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO  75 21

AL026 G.P. SOLVAY  70 22

MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA  44 23

CO548 S.E.V. VALMADRERA  40 24

BS521 FREE-ZONE  38 25

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI  29 26

GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  28 27

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA  8 28

3 punteggi utili

RE128 ATL. REGGIO ASD  96 29

BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO  90 30

MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  73 31

CO280 A.L.S. CREMELLA  59 32

GE456 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA  30 33

BA082 ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI  26 34

BS256 PADILE RUNNING TEAM  21 35

BG134 ATL. LA TORRE  3 36

MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  3 37

2 punteggi utili

SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO  45 38

ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA  33 39

MI311 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE  31 40

CH018 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI  29 41

SV021 ATLETICA CAIRO  24 42
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PO149 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO  19 43

BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA  18 44

VC045 ATLETICA VALSESIA  15 45

CA129 ASD SULCIS ATLETICA CARBONIA  14 46

CO262 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO  2 47

1 punteggi utili

CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.  40 48

NO054 ATLETICA PALZOLA  40 49

RM002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE  40 50

RM052 C.S. ESERCITO  40 51

RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  39 52

BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO  37 53

TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO  37 54

CA239 A.S.D. CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGE  36 55

CO012 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO  36 56

RA082 G.S. LAMONE  36 57

CS361 COSENZA K42  35 58

TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  34 59

PR206 ATLETICA MANARA  33 60

BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO  32 61

RA002 G.P.A. LUGHESINA  32 62

CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO  31 63

BG726 ROMANO RUNNING  30 64

MI271 LA MICHETTA  30 65

FI177 A.S. ATL. VINCI  29 66

BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER  28 67

BG738 X-BIONIC RUNNING TEAM  28 68

BS191 U.S. SERLE  28 69

MS399 STRACARRARA  28 70

GE005 S. ATL. GENOA 'ATLETICA'  27 71

AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI  26 72

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.  25 73

CO690 G.S.A. COMETA  25 74

PV599 ATL. PAVESE  25 75

CO167 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI  23 76

NO023 G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO  23 77

AL007 ATL. NOVESE  22 78

CN017 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.  22 79

VA608 RUNNER VARESE  22 80

BS657 CORRINTIME  21 81

LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE  20 82

NN001 ITALIA  19 83

BG236 LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP  17 84

VI646 A.A.A.MALO  15 85

AT005 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO  13 86

BG282 ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE  13 87

BG584 POL. VILLESE  13 88

MI646 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC  13 89

BG754 ALTITUDE RACE  8 90

BS664 SPORT&FITNESS SRL SOCIETA' SPO  7 91

BS082 ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE  6 92

TO137 PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA  6 93

NO003 ATLETICA OVEST TICINO  4 94

BG004 U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE  1 95

BG146 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI  1 96

BG166 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI  1 97

BG283 ATL. CISERANO  1 98

BG658 ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.  1 99

BS773 SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD  1 100

CH135 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO  1 101

MI211 POL. NOVATE  1 102

MI665 QT8-RUN  1 103

RN037 G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA  1 104
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SO346 G.P. TALAMONA  1 105

TN102 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE  1 106

VC012 A.ATL. CANDELO  1 107

VC017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO  1 108

 0,00
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Classifica società maschile

PunteggioTeamPos

PROVA UNICA CDS MASTER 10k MASTER

10 punteggi utili

PR568 ATL. CASONE NOCETO  330 1

BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.  250 2

GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE  241 3

BO023 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO  224 4

LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE  222 5

BS562 ATL. PARATICO  209 6

BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI  189 7

BA723 S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS  168 8

BO124 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC DRUID  136 9

BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO  116 10

TO047 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75  72 11

SP040 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA  66 12

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA  59 13

VA451 ATL. VERBANO  59 14

GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  57 15

VA168 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.  54 16

BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO  53 17

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO  44 18

MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  41 19

AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI  22 20

MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA  18 21

PR064 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO  10 22

9 punteggi utili

MI665 QT8-RUN  77 23

PR436 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD  65 24

MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  51 25

CA129 ASD SULCIS ATLETICA CARBONIA  30 26

BG134 ATL. LA TORRE  29 27

8 punteggi utili

CO548 S.E.V. VALMADRERA  21 28

GE456 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA  20 29

MI311 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE  8 30

7 punteggi utili

FI021 ATL. CASTELLO  101 31

BS521 FREE-ZONE  97 32

BA082 ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI  64 33

BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE  64 34

SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO  63 35

VC045 ATLETICA VALSESIA  37 36

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI  23 37

BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON  16 38

CO690 G.S.A. COMETA  9 39

AL026 G.P. SOLVAY  7 40

BG339 BIGACC DE ELA  7 41

BG869 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE  7 42

VA251 G.S. MARATHON MAX  7 43

6 punteggi utili

CR554 MARATHON CREMONA  66 44

CA253 ISOLARUN  32 45

BG146 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI  6 46

BG689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO  6 47
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BS256 PADILE RUNNING TEAM  6 48

BS657 CORRINTIME  6 49

5 punteggi utili

TN102 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE  117 50

CA239 A.S.D. CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGE  30 51

SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO  28 52

IM333 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA  22 53

BG166 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI  12 54

BG282 ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE  12 55

MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO  9 56

BG005 ATL. PRESEZZO  5 57

BS707 RUNNING  CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO  5 58

CS361 COSENZA K42  5 59

4 punteggi utili

CA211 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB  123 60

MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA  56 61

VA608 RUNNER VARESE  25 62

CO828 TEAM OTC SSD ARL  19 63

FG299 A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING  9 64

MI075 ATLETICA CINISELLO  5 65

AL007 ATL. NOVESE  4 66

3 punteggi utili

BS183 C.S. S.ROCCHINO  80 67

RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.  76 68

BG606 FO' DI PE  26 69

PN528 ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN  26 70

BG300 ATL. TREVIGLIO  3 71

BG425 MEDIRUN CUS BERGAMO  3 72

BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE  3 73

CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.  3 74

PO149 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO  3 75

SV021 ATLETICA CAIRO  3 76

VA051 G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO  3 77

2 punteggi utili

MO459 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  59 78

CH018 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI  49 79

TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA  48 80

CN008 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA  45 81

ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA  37 82

MC025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA  30 83

VB055 GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A  27 84

CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO  25 85

SP234 SPEZIA MARATHON DLF  24 86

NN001 ITALIA  23 87

CO012 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO  16 88

BS274 G.P. PELLEGRINELLI  15 89

BG726 ROMANO RUNNING  14 90

MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.  14 91

MC001 C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.  12 92

RA003 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA  11 93

VA119 O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.  9 94

NO023 G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO  8 95

RE128 ATL. REGGIO ASD  8 96

TO001 C.U.S. TORINO  6 97

BG420 MARATHON TEAM BG  2 98

BG841 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE  2 99

BS278 ATL. CARPENEDOLO  2 100

BS319 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO  2 101

CO443 A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO  2 102
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CO790 TEAM PASTURO ASD  2 103

CR524 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB  2 104

CR810 ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA  2 105

MI211 POL. NOVATE  2 106

MI507 ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL  2 107

MI638 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB  2 108

PV850 ASD GP GARLASCHESE  2 109

1 punteggi utili

PR068 C.U.S. PARMA  39 110

FI004 G.S.IL FIORINO  38 111

PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  38 112

TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI  38 113

AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA  32 114

NA033 ASD INTERNATIONAL SECURITY S.  32 115

AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA  31 116

GE133 ATLETICA DUE PERLE  30 117

VT514 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT  30 118

MI374 U.S. A.CASATI ATL.  29 119

RM232 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS SALARIA  29 120

BL009 ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO  28 121

FM020 A.POD. VALTENNA  28 122

NO054 ATLETICA PALZOLA  28 123

AV011 ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS  27 124

TV352 ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO  27 125

VE512 GS.TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAG  27 126

CN012 A.S.D.ATLETICA CARMAGNOLA  26 127

MI646 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC  26 128

FM018 A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI  25 129

IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO  25 130

ME471 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA  24 131

PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI  23 132

PV110 ATL.  CENTO TORRI PAVIA  23 133

MI074 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919  22 134

BG658 ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.  21 135

RN037 G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA  20 136

BG351 G.S. A.MARINELLI COMENDUNO  19 137

VI660 VICENZA MARATHON  19 138

SO583 G.P. 'RUPE MAGNA'  15 139

TN139 S.S. TENNO  15 140

CO444 G.S. AVIS OGGIONO  13 141

AP051 S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D.  10 142

CO167 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI  10 143

TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA  10 144

AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS  9 145

MI276 G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCURESS  7 146

BZ058 A.S.C. BERG  6 147

MN406 ATL. RIGOLETTO  5 148

BS191 U.S. SERLE  4 149

TN540 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI  3 150

BG511 ATL. VALLE IMAGNA  2 151

VA121 PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.  2 152

AL012 G.S.D. SAI  FRECCE BIANCHE POD  1 153

AN018 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO  1 154

AP007 MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI  1 155

AR060 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA  1 156

AT005 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO  1 157

AT014 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS  1 158

BA700 A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT  1 159

BG036 ATL. SALETTI  1 160

BG236 LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP  1 161

BG237 G.S. OREZZO  1 162

BG353 POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA  1 163

BG479 G.S. OROBIE  1 164
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BG584 POL. VILLESE  1 165

BG594 CLUB PANTERA ROSA  1 166

BG705 ATL. E PODISTICA POL.BOTTANUCO  1 167

BG747 ATLETICA DALMINE EDUCANDO  1 168

BG754 ALTITUDE RACE  1 169

BG772 ASD ATLETICA STEZZANO  1 170

BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA  1 171

BG826 ASD RUNNERS VALCALEPIO  1 172

BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA  1 173

BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO  1 174

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.  1 175

BS545 ATL. FRANCIACORTA  1 176

BS660 ARIENI TEAM  1 177

BS684 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009  1 178

BS692 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA  1 179

BS717 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE  1 180

BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA  1 181

BS777 ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC  1 182

BS832 RUNNING TWEET TEAM  1 183

CH135 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO  1 184

CH177 ASD I LUPI D'ABRUZZO  1 185

CN017 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.  1 186

CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE  1 187

CO375 ATL. FRI.MA.S.  1 188

CO527 ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'  1 189

CO546 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALBATESE ASD  1 190

CO751 FREE RUNNERS LECCO  1 191

CR209 POL. SPINESE ATL.  1 192

CR340 G.T.A. CREMA  1 193

CR733 TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S  1 194

GR065 ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA  1 195

MC008 S.E.F. MACERATA  1 196

ME158 A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO  1 197

ME735 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS  1 198

MI031 POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO  1 199

MI071 B.  R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA  1 200

MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  1 201

MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  1 202

MI215 U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906  1 203

MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA  1 204

MI403 MARTESANA CORSE  1 205

MI419 ATL. VIGNATE  1 206

MI469 G.P. CASALESE  1 207

MI513 TTC - TOP TRAINING CLUB  1 208

MI695 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO  1 209

MI700 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.  1 210

MI741 I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA  1 211

MN866 GRUPPO SAN PIO X  1 212

MO203 ATL. CIBENO  1 213

MS399 STRACARRARA  1 214

MT567 RUNNING MATERA  1 215

NA992 CAIVANO RUNNERS  1 216

NO010 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE  1 217

OR246 ATLETICA SOLARUSSA  1 218

PI144 ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.  1 219

PN527 ATLETICA AVIANO  1 220

PR504 FOLGORE TEAM PARACADUTISTI  1 221

PR528 BALLOTTA CAMP  1 222

PR533 PARMARATHON ASD  1 223

PV599 ATL. PAVESE  1 224

PV619 TEMPO IMPEGNATO-ATL. TIDIESSE  1 225

PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE  1 226

PZ035 CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA SEDAS  1 227

RA002 G.P.A. LUGHESINA  1 228

RM050 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  1 229
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RS033 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION  1 230

SA146 ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO  1 231

SV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE  1 232

SV202 ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS  1 233

TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS  1 234

TE063 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD  1 235

VA193 G.A.P. SARONNO  1 236

VA394 ATL.  G.S. MIOTTI ARCISATE  1 237

VB040 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA  1 238

VC012 A.ATL. CANDELO  1 239

VC017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO  1 240

VR761 ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR  1 241

VR835 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT  1 242

VV351 ATLETICA VIBO VALENTIA  1 243

 0,00
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